
Familienlauf  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 237 Schicha , Alexander U 9m06 1 1 : 1 3 , 5 
2 242 Jungmayer, Jakob U 9m07 2 1 : 1 4 , 2 
3 248 Plessl, Philipp SVEP U 9m06 3 1 : 1 5 , 0 
4 250 Promper, Elias SVEP U 9m07 4 1 : 1 8 , 2 
5 232 Bachmaier, Florian Lauftreff Hollabrunn U 9m07 5 1 : 1 9 , 9 
6 239 Bina , Sebastian U 9m06 6 1 : 2 0 , 9 
7 230 Brunner, Sebastian SVEP U 9m07 7 1 : 2 1 , 9 
8 266 Höller, Lukas U 9m07 8 1 : 2 3 , 0 
9 252 Gehring, Jonas U 9m07 9 1 : 2 3 , 8 

10 231 Lutzer, Elisa U 9w06 1 1 : 2 5 , 5 
11 244 Brunthaler, Lukas U 9m08 10 1 : 2 7 , 7 
12 236 Glanz, Julian U 9m07 11 1 : 2 8 , 2 
13 253 Schuster, David U 9m08 12 1 : 2 8 , 7 
14 249 Söllner, Pia SVEP U 9w06 2 1 : 2 9 , 2 
15 235 Patz, Bernhard Lauftreff Hollabrunn U 9m07 13 1 : 2 9 , 7 
16 245 Muckenhuber, Daniel U 9m08 14 1 : 3 0 , 0 
17 259 Kiesling, Lara U 9w06 3 1 : 3 0 , 5 
18 258 Gedinger, Matthias U 9m06 15 1 : 3 1 , 0 
19 265 Weber, Marco U 9m08 16 1 : 3 1 , 4 
20 240 Gartler, Tobias U 9m06 17 1 : 3 3 , 3 
21 246 Mandl, Thomas U 9m06 18 1 : 3 3 , 6 
22 263 Kralitschek, Tristan U 9m08 19 1 : 3 4 , 4 
23 256 Wurst, Raphaela U 9w06 4 1 : 3 5 , 2 
24 262 Mischling, Stefan U 9m07 20 1 : 3 5 , 9 
25 234 Weinwurm, Alexander U 9m06 21 1 : 3 6 , 7 
26 264 Weber, Nico U 9m08 22 1 : 3 7 , 6 
27 243 Brunthaler, Sebastian U 9m08 23 1 : 3 8 , 7 
28 251 Michalek, Lara U 9w06 5 1 : 3 9 , 5 
29 233 Sadransky, Lea Lauftreff Hollabrunn U 9w08 6 1 : 4 0 , 8 
30 255 Nödl, Emely U 9w07 7 1 : 4 1 , 2 
31 261 Ftreitag, Tim U 9m08 24 1 : 5 5 , 2 
32 247 Ulmer, Lorenz U 9m08 25 2 : 0 5 , 0 
33 254 Baumgartner, Annika U 9w07 8 2 : 1 0 , 5 
34 257 Aguiari, Vanessa U 9w07 9 2 : 1 8 , 6 

Familienlauf  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 237 Schicha , Alexander U 9m06 1 1 : 1 3 , 5 
2 242 Jungmayer, Jakob U 9m07 2 1 : 1 4 , 2 
3 248 Plessl, Philipp SVEP U 9m06 3 1 : 1 5 , 0 
4 250 Promper, Elias SVEP U 9m07 4 1 : 1 8 , 2 
5 232 Bachmaier, Florian Lauftreff Hollabrunn U 9m07 5 1 : 1 9 , 9 
6 239 Bina , Sebastian U 9m06 6 1 : 2 0 , 9 
7 230 Brunner, Sebastian SVEP U 9m07 7 1 : 2 1 , 9 
8 266 Höller, Lukas U 9m07 8 1 : 2 3 , 0 
9 252 Gehring, Jonas U 9m07 9 1 : 2 3 , 8 

10 244 Brunthaler, Lukas U 9m08 10 1 : 2 7 , 7 
11 236 Glanz, Julian U 9m07 11 1 : 2 8 , 2 
12 253 Schuster, David U 9m08 12 1 : 2 8 , 7 
13 235 Patz, Bernhard Lauftreff Hollabrunn U 9m07 13 1 : 2 9 , 7 
14 245 Muckenhuber, Daniel U 9m08 14 1 : 3 0 , 0 
15 258 Gedinger, Matthias U 9m06 15 1 : 3 1 , 0 
16 265 Weber, Marco U 9m08 16 1 : 3 1 , 4 
17 240 Gartler, Tobias U 9m06 17 1 : 3 3 , 3 
18 246 Mandl, Thomas U 9m06 18 1 : 3 3 , 6 
19 263 Kralitschek, Tristan U 9m08 19 1 : 3 4 , 4 
20 262 Mischling, Stefan U 9m07 20 1 : 3 5 , 9 
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Familienlauf  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

21 234 Weinwurm, Alexander U 9m06 21 1 : 3 6 , 7 
22 264 Weber, Nico U 9m08 22 1 : 3 7 , 6 
23 243 Brunthaler, Sebastian U 9m08 23 1 : 3 8 , 7 
24 261 Ftreitag, Tim U 9m08 24 1 : 5 5 , 2 
25 247 Ulmer, Lorenz U 9m08 25 2 : 0 5 , 0 

Familienlauf  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 231 Lutzer, Elisa U 9w06 1 1 : 2 5 , 5 
2 249 Söllner, Pia SVEP U 9w06 2 1 : 2 9 , 2 
3 259 Kiesling, Lara U 9w06 3 1 : 3 0 , 5 
4 256 Wurst, Raphaela U 9w06 4 1 : 3 5 , 2 
5 251 Michalek, Lara U 9w06 5 1 : 3 9 , 5 
6 233 Sadransky, Lea Lauftreff Hollabrunn U 9w08 6 1 : 4 0 , 8 
7 255 Nödl, Emely U 9w07 7 1 : 4 1 , 2 
8 254 Baumgartner, Annika U 9w07 8 2 : 1 0 , 5 
9 257 Aguiari, Vanessa U 9w07 9 2 : 1 8 , 6 
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